Bacsviz kupa uszonyosuszé verseny - 1. fordulo

Kecskemét, 2023. marcius 25.

Versenyszam 8

NG6i, 400m felszini Gszas

Serdil6-Felndtt

2023.03.25-11:10 Eredmények
orszagos csucs 3:20.53 Szabd, Anita Petra DBK 2021.07.05
junior korosztalyos orszagos csucs 3:22.37 Varga, Jazmin Kata MUR 2019.07.30
ifjisagi korosztalyos orszagos csucs 3:23.37 Deme, Dorka Zsanett MAT 2019.07.30
serdul6 korosztalyos orszagos csucs 3:46.22 Lengyel, Lilla MUR 2001.07.08
Hely Név Kor  Klub Id6eredmény Pont
Ifjsagi
1. Horpacsy, Hanna Barbara 15  Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub 3:45.01 50.00
50m:  25.48 2548  150m: 1:21.18  28.34  250m: 2:19.06 29.10  350m: 3:17.54  29.02
100m: 52.84 27.36  200m: 1:49.96  28.78  300m: 2:4852  29.46  400m: 3:45.01  27.47
2. Németh, Nora 15 Buvarsuli Sportegyesiilet 3:53.00 46.00
50m: 2556 25.56  150m: 1:22.57 29.39  250m: 2:23.01 30.28  350m: 3:23.82 30.35
100m: 53.18 27.62  200m: 1:52.73  30.16  300m: 2:53.47  30.46  400m: 3:53.00 29.18
3. Kovencz, Odett 14  Kaposvari 1 MCM Diamant Ad SE 4:41.09 42.00
50m: 31.36 31.36  150m: 1:42.46  36.28  250m: 2:55.14 3598  350m: 4:08.19  35.93
100m: 1:06.18 34.82  200m: 2:19.16  36.70  300m: 3:32.26  37.12  400m: 4:41.09  32.90
DNS Baumann, Léna 15  Matrai Erém(i Bavarklub -
Junior
1. Duzmath, Izabella 16 Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub 3:45.44 50.00
50m: 2530 25.30  150m: 1:21.12 2856  250m: 2:19.84 29.22  350m: 3:18.22  29.20
100m: 52,56  27.26  200m: 1:50.62  29.50  300m: 2:49.02  29.18  400m: 3:45.44  27.22
2. Csipko, Hanga Zoé 16  Amphora Bavarklub 4:02.06 46.00
50m:  26.36 26.36  150m: 1:23.87 29.45  250m: 2:26.70 31.63  350m: 3:31.11  31.84
100m:  54.42  28.06  200m: 1:55.07  31.20  300m: 2:59.27 3257  400m: 4:02.06  30.95
3. Szabo, Szava Hargita 17  Bacsviz KVSC 4:08.09 42.00
50m:  29.16 29.16  150m: 1:32.99  32.27  250m: 2:36.48 31.36  350m: 3:37.97  30.29
100m: 1:00.72  31.56  200m: 2:05.12  32.13  300m: 3:07.68 31.20  400m: 4:08.09  30.12
Feln6tt
1. Hajnécs, Lili 22  Amphora Buvarklub 3:42.67 50.00
50m: 25,50 25,50  150m: 1:20.25  27.75  250m: 2:17.48 28.83  350m: 3:15.28  28.80
100m: 52,50 27.00  200m: 1:48.65  28.40  300m: 2:46.48  29.00  400m: 3:42.67  27.39
2. Rendes, Linda Stella 20  Bavarsuli Sportegyesiulet 3:54.53 46.00
50m:  27.08 27.08  150m: 1:25.44  29.29  250m: 2:25.34 30.18  350m: 3:25.36  30.09
100m: 56.15 29.07  200m: 1:55.16  29.72  300m: 2:55.27  29.93  400m: 3:54.53  29.17
3. Bodor, Anna 22 Muréna Sz-i Usz6 és Buvarklub 4:01.85 42.00
50m: 2571 2571  150m: 1:23.89  29.97  250m: 2:26.80 32.16  350m: 3:31.02  32.17
100m:  53.92 2821  200m: 1:54.64  30.75  300m: 2:58.85 32.05 400m: 4:01.85  30.83
4. Virag, Anna 18 Csepel Barakuda Buavar SE 4:15.67 39.00
50m:  26.53 26.53  150m: 1:28.70  32.12  250m: 2:34.33  32.82  350m: 3:42.61  33.94
100m: 56.58  30.05  200m: 2:01.51  32.81  300m: 3:08.67 34.34  400m: 4:15.67  33.06
5. Erdés, Virag 20 Csepel Barakuda Buvar SE 4:29.02 36.00
50m:  29.03 29.03  150m: 1:35.03  34.05 250m: 2:44.68 34.68  350m: 3:54.69  34.89
100m: 1:00.98  31.95  200m: 2:10.00  34.97  300m: 3:19.80 35.12  400m: 4:29.02  34.33
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